REPAIR PARTS
®
nufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊
RP-716G
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-716F.
June 2016
GSX13 Remote Condensing Unit
© 2012 - 2014, 2016 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St., Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

SPECIAL PARTS
0161R00009P NAMEPLATE
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX130181EC
M2 - GSX130181ED
M3 - GSX130181EF
M4 - GSX130241DB
M5 - GSX130242AB
M6 - GSX130301BB
M7 - GSX130301BC
M8 - GSX130301BD
M9 - GSX130361CA
M10 - GSX130361EA
M11 - GSX130361EB
M12 - GSX130361EC
M13 - GSX130362AB
M14 - GSX130363AB
M15 - GSX130363AC
M16 - GSX130365AB
M17 - GSX130421BC
M18 - GSX130421BD
M19 - GSX130481BC
M20 - GSX130481BD
M21 - GSX130483AC
M22 - GSX130483AD
M23 - GSX130484AB
M24 - GSX130484AC
M25 - GSX130485AB
M26 - GSX130601BB
M27 - GSX130601BC
M28 - GSX130605AB
M29 - GSX130611AB
M30 - GSX130613AB
M31 - GSX130613AB
3RP-716G www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
4 RP-716Gwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5)
0121R00265PDG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M26, M27)0121R00316PDG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M17, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M28, M29, M30,
M31)
0121R00319PDG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M9, M13, M14,
M15, M16)
0121R00325PDG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M6, M7, M8, M10,
M11, M12)
0121R00326PDG11
CONTROL COVER (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20,
M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29,
M30, M31)
0121R00053PDG21
CONTROL COVER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5)0121R00268PDG21
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M17,

CAPACITOR STRAP 440006591
NAMEPLATE 0161R00009PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX130181EC
M2 - GSX130181ED
M3 - GSX130181EF
M4 - GSX130241DB
M5 - GSX130242AB
M6 - GSX130301BB
M7 - GSX130301BC
M8 - GSX130301BD
M9 - GSX130361CA
M10 - GSX130361EA
M11 - GSX130361EB
M12 - GSX130361EC
M13 - GSX130362AB
M14 - GSX130363AB
M15 - GSX130363AC
M16 - GSX130365AB
M17 - GSX130421BC
M18 - GSX130421BD
M19 - GSX130481BC
M20 - GSX130481BD
M21 - GSX130483AC
M22 - GSX130483AD
M23 - GSX130484AB
M24 - GSX130484AC
M25 - GSX130485AB
M26 - GSX130601BB
M27 - GSX130601BC
M28 - GSX130605AB
M29 - GSX130611AB
M30 - GSX130613AB
M31 - GSX130613AB
5RP-716G www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly/Condenser
6 RP-716Gwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly/Condenser
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BASE VALVE 3/4" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M14, M15)
0151R0007931
BASE VALVE 7/8" (M13, M16, M17, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27, M28,
M29, M30, M31)
0151R0008031
BASE VALVE 3/8" 0151R0007841
COMP, 20400, 220/240/50/1 (M5)ZP25K5EPFJ13051
COMP, 29300, 380/420/50/3 (M16)ZP36K5ETFD13051
COMP, 40700, 380/420/50/3 (M25)ZP49K5ETFD13051
COMP,24000,208/230/60/1 (M6, M7, M8)ZP24K5EPFV13051
COMP,29000,208/230/60/1 (M9, M10, M11, M12)ZP29K5EPFV13051
COMP,49400,208/230/60/1 (M26, M27)ZP49K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR (M13)ZP36K5EPFJ13051
COMPRESSOR (M28)ZP57K5ETFD13051
COMPRESSOR 20000, 208/230/60/1 (M4)ZP20K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 31200, 200/230/60/3 (M14, M15)ZP31K5ETF513051
COMPRESSOR 34500, 208/230/60/1 (M17, M18)ZP34K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 39000, 200/230/60/3 (M21, M22)ZP39K5ETF513051
COMPRESSOR 39000, 208/230/60/1 (M19, M20)ZP39K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 39000, 460/60/3 (M23, M24)ZP39K5ETFD13051
COMPRESSOR 51000, 208/230/60/1 (M29)ZP51K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 51000, 208/230/60/3 (M30)ZP51K5ETF513051
COMPRESSOR 51000, 460/60/3 (M31)ZP51K5ETFD13051
TF SHOULDER SCREW (M1, M2, M3)0163M0018671

TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M4, M5)0201R00467143
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M7, M11)0201R00492143
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX130181EC
M2 - GSX130181ED
M3 - GSX130181EF
M4 - GSX130241DB
M5 - GSX130242AB
M6 - GSX130301BB
M7 - GSX130301BC
M8 - GSX130301BD
M9 - GSX130361CA
M10 - GSX130361EA
M11 - GSX130361EB
M12 - GSX130361EC
M13 - GSX130362AB
M14 - GSX130363AB
M15 - GSX130363AC
M16 - GSX130365AB
M17 - GSX130421BC
M18 - GSX130421BD
M19 - GSX130481BC
M20 - GSX130481BD
M21 - GSX130483AC
M22 - GSX130483AD
M23 - GSX130484AB
M24 - GSX130484AC
M25 - GSX130485AB
M26 - GSX130601BB
M27 - GSX130601BC
M28 - GSX130605AB
M29 - GSX130611AB
M30 - GSX130613AB
M31 - GSX130613AB
7RP-716G www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
8 RP-716Gwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
Top Panel (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5)0121R00270PDG11
TOP PANEL 26" (M6, M7, M8, M10, M11, M12)0121R00008PDG11
TOP PANEL 29" (M9, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26,
M27)
0121R00010PDG11
Top Panel, 35" Pnt (M28, M29, M30, M31)0121R00269PDG11
COND MOTOR 1/3 HP, 460V (M28)B1340024921
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M10, M11, M12,
M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M26, M27)
0131M00018P21
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M29, M30)0131M0006121
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 220-240V 50HZ (M5, M13)B1340050021
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M9, M14, M15)0131M0006021
COND MOTOR 380/460 50/60 CYCLE (M16, M25)B1340026921
COND MOTOR, 1/8 HP, ISP, 6PL (M1, M2, M4)0131M0027621
COND MOTOR, 1/8 HP, ISP, 6PL, AL (M3)0131M0059321
COND MOTOR, 1/8HP, ISP, 6PL (M6, M7, M8)0131M0029421
MOTOR 1/4 HP, 8 PL, 460V (M23, M24, M31)0131M0002221
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P41
FAN BLADE (M10, M11, M12)0150M0004151
FAN BLADE 20" (M6, M7, M8)0150M0001851
FAN BLADE 22" TNT2203-25 (M13)0150M0000851
FAN BLADE 22", 3 BLADE, 24º (M17, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22, M25, M26, M27)
B108675051

Louver Panel, PDG 29"_36.30 (M26, M27)0121R00346PDGLS132
Louver Panel, PDG 29_24.95 (M14, M15)0121R00340PDGLS132
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX130181EC
M2 - GSX130181ED
M3 - GSX130181EF
M4 - GSX130241DB
M5 - GSX130242AB
M6 - GSX130301BB
M7 - GSX130301BC
M8 - GSX130301BD
M9 - GSX130361CA
M10 - GSX130361EA
M11 - GSX130361EB
M12 - GSX130361EC
M13 - GSX130362AB
M14 - GSX130363AB
M15 - GSX130363AC
M16 - GSX130365AB
M17 - GSX130421BC
M18 - GSX130421BD
M19 - GSX130481BC
M20 - GSX130481BD
M21 - GSX130483AC
M22 - GSX130483AD
M23 - GSX130484AB
M24 - GSX130484AC
M25 - GSX130485AB
M26 - GSX130601BB
M27 - GSX130601BC
M28 - GSX130605AB
M29 - GSX130611AB
M30 - GSX130613AB
M31 - GSX130613AB
9RP-716G www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com